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orﬁglmer

Decke (2 PR) mit Rillenprofil 370 x 85 mm, 3.50 - 8

Kurzbeschreibung

Decke mit Rillenprofil

Produktbilder

Beschreibung

Decke mit Rillenprofil, 2 Gewebeeinlagen (Ply-Rating)

28.04.24
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Art.-Nr.

Kurzbeschreibung

@ Rad mm

Radbreite mm

Bezeichnung
Breite Zoll
@-innen Zoll

PR

Tragkraft kg

900214

Decke mit Rillenprofil

370 mm

85 mm

3.50-8

3.50"

150 kg

28.04.24



